LLikona

MBOY
C(K)LLK
Mprem
nmLLmn

3aBTpakK

O6en

MongHukK

YXXVH

Mo3aHwiA
YXKUH
Wtoro

bnogo

Kalwa monoyHasa
MnweHnyHas

Kakao co cryLeHbIM
MOJIOKOM

bynouka "HexHasa"c
macsiom, xneb
MLWEHWNYHbINA

Canart 13 0TBapHOIA
CBEK/Ibl

PacconbHUK AoMalUHWI
KoTneta v3 roBsiguHbl
MakapoHb! 0TBapHbIe
KomnoT n3 Kyparu
Xne6 nweHnYHbIN
Xneb pxxaHoi
MpaHuKK

Yaii ¢ caxapom u
NIMMOHOM

MyaWHT TBOPOXXHbII

OBoLHoe pary
Yali ¢ caxapom

Xneb6 nweHunYHbli, xneb
p>xaHo
COK (hpyKTOBbIiA

Norypt

3aB. CTOMI0BOW, 3aB. MPOU3BOACTBOM

Meg. cecTpa

nt/

JeHb

Bbixog, r

205
231

100

60

200
90
150
200
45
45
100
222

200

250

215
60

200
200

2573

C .B. VBaueBa

YTBep>kaalto:

Oupektop MBpY C(K)LLUW

21.05.2024
LieHa KanopuiiHocTb
9,42 243
17,49 454

16,26 * 51

3,69 45
9,11 120
53,43 227
6,51 211
8,97 92
3,11 137
3,27 141
20,00 359
3,15 62
39,67 331
19,55 239
1,67 49
4,25 185
17,00 90
13,20 117
210,08 3646

A.Y. CopokunHa

KO.A. Mopo3oBa

benkn

99

Kupbl

15

91

Yrnesogabl

35
26

56

26

35
23
30
30
73
15

40
23
12
40

20

506



